
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 January 2014

Rupees

Banks Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 January 2014 Amount outstanding as at end-January 2014

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 13,145,770                             5,150,680                                    399,647,685                     5,219,978                              

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                          1,023,900                                    -                                    272,100                                 

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 13,470,266                             1,147,200                                    12,590,992                       476,277                                 

4 Bank of Baroda -                                          -                                               -                                    -                                         

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                          -                                               -                                    -                                         

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd 53,749,000                             8,791,050                                    255,024,359                     4,239,519                              

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                          -                                               -                                    -                                         

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 33,538,700                             5,201,500                                    206,414,911                     971,630                                 

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée -                                          -                                               905,168                            -                                         

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                          -                                               -                                    -                                         

11 Bank One Limited 5,263,460                               74,000                                         38,983,149                       74,000                                   

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd -                                          1,287,340                                    -                                    641,725                                 

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 1,885,000                               400,000                                       18,084,239                       120,933                                 

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                                          221,300                                       -                                    18,000                                   

TOTAL 121,052,196                           23,296,970                                  931,650,503                     12,034,162                            

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 24 February 2014.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

28-February-2014


